
 

Dane aktualne na dzień: 29-01-2026 15:49

Link do produktu: https://sklep.enerdom.pl/pigtail-sm-9125-scapc-g657a-2m-p-7452.html

  
PIGTAIL SM 9/125, SC/APC G657A 2M

Numer katalogowy 12398

Kod producenta PG-SCA-SM657A-2

Typ złącza SC/APC

Długość 2M

Opis produktu
 

PIGTAIL SM 9/125, SC/APC G657A 2M
Model: PG-SCA-SM657A-2
Długość: 2M
Typ złącza: SC/APC
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